
EVENTS 2021-22-M Semester 2021-22-W Semester 

Registration 24 Nov (Wed) 21 Mar (Mon)

22 Mar (Tue) Fine Rs.1000/- 

After 22 Mar additional fine of 

Rs.2000/- per day (Allowed till 25 

Mar (Fri) only) 

Start of fractal segment 1X 29 Nov (Mon) 22 Mar (Tue)

End of fractal segment X1 09 Dec (Thu) 04 Apr (Mon)

Start of fractal segment 2X 10 Dec (Fri) 05 Apr (Tue)

End of fractal segment X2 22 Dec (Wed) 20 Apr (Wed)

First Tierce Examination 23 Dec (Thu) & 24 Dec (Fri) 21 Apr (Thu) & 22 Apr (Fri)

Start of fractal segment 3X 27 Dec (Mon) 23 Apr (Sat)

End of fractal segment X3 06 Jan (Thu) 07 May (Sat)

Start of fractal segment 4X 07 Jan (Fri) 09 May (Mon)

End of fractal segment X4 19 Jan (Wed) 23 May (Mon)

Second Tierce Examination 20 Jan (Thu) & 21 Jan (Fri) 24 May (Tue) & 25 May (Wed)

Start of fractal segment 5X 24 Jan (Mon) 26 May (Thu)

End of fractal segment X5 04 Feb (Fri) 08 Jun (Wed)

Academic Pre-registration 07 Feb (Mon) 09 Jun (Thu)

Start of fractal segment 6X 07 Feb (Mon) 09 Jun (Thu)

End of fractal segment X6 18 Feb (Fri) 22 Jun (Wed)

Third Tierce Examination 21 Feb (Mon) & 22 Feb (Tue) 23 Jun (Thu) & 24 Jun (Fri)

Vacation 23 Feb (Wed) to 20 Mar (Sun) 25 Jun (Sat) - 27 Jul (Wed)

Supplementary Examination 19 Mar (Sat) 26 Jul (Tue)

Registration for next Semester 21 Mar (Mon) 28 Jul (Thu)

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Revised academic calendar of BTech 2021 Batch for 2021-22-M and 2021-22-W 

semesters

Late Registration with fine 

Note: 

▪ Add/Drop of the course can be done within 5 working days from the start of a particular fractal segment

▪ Instructor may take additional class, if required, to ensure delivery of (7 x No. of fractals of course offering) lecture 

hours  

▪ In order to compensate for the lost time, students shall not be having any mid-semester break and the classes shall be 

held six days a week
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